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PROSPECT MILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FACULTY AND STAFF 2022-2023 
Principal, Karen Jankowiak – Karen.Jankowiak@hcps.org 

Assistant Principal, Gwen Benjamin-Jones – Gwen.BenjaminJones@hcps.org 

Assignment Staff Email 

Office Staff 
Tayler Pickle Tayler.Pickle@hcps.org 

Toya Walbrecher Toya.Walbrecher@hcps.org 

Pre-Kindergarten 

Michelle Knopp Michelle.Knopp@hcps.org 

Mackenzie Clark Mackenzie.Clark@hcps.org  

Trina Bullington Katrina.Bullington@hcps.org 

Kindergarten 

Melissa Fiorentino Melissa.Fiorentino@hcps.org 

Kerry Heimerl Kerry.Heimerl@hcps.org 

Tailyn Kite Tailyn.Kite@hcps.org 

Katelyn Mitchell Katelyn.Mitchell@hcps.org 

Shawn Zapf Shawn.Zapf@hcps.org 

First Grade 

 

Megan Bridges Megan.Bridges@hcps.org 

Taylor Cameron Taylor.Cameron@hcps.org 

Gina Reich Gina.Reich@hcps.org 

Megan Sherman Megan.Sherman@hcps.org 

Second Grade 

Dawn Johnson Dawn.Johnson@hcps.org 

Breeana Merryman Breeana.Merryman@hcps.org 

Debbie Smith Debbie.Smith@hcps.org 

Emily Storck Emily.Storck@hcps.org 

Third Grade 

Maureen Eberly Marueen.Eberly@hcps.org 

Kelley Gallagher Kelley.Gallagher@hcps.org 

Alison Kuchta Alison.Kuchta@hcps.org 

Jennifer Ravadge Jennifer.Ravadge@hcps.org 

Fourth Grade 

Kristy Grantland Kristy.Grantland@hcps.org 

Heather Jacobs Heather.Jacobs@hcps.org 

Shannon Magness Shannon.Magness@hcps.org 

Fifth Grade 

April Lloyd April.Lloyd@hcps.org 

Megan Gunter Megan.Gunter@hcps.org 

Cynthia Powell Cynthia.Powell@hcps.org 

Andy Smith Andrew.Smith@hcps.org 

CSP 

Siobhan Bowser  Siobhan.Bowser@hcps.org 

Tiffany Iman Tiffany.Iman@hcps.org 

Grace Walker Grace.Walker@hcps.org 
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Special Education 

Alana Davis Alana.Davis@hcps.org 

Rebecca Goldberg Rebecca.Goldberg@hcps.org 

Bethany Husfelt Bethany.Husfelt@hcps.org 

    Speech 

Pathologists 

Full Time  Full time Hire 

Kaitlen Ely (Mondays and Tuesdays) Kaitlen.Ely@hcps.org 

Paraeducators and Inclusion Helpers 

  Toni Johnson 

 

Toni.Johnson@hcps.org 

 

Janine Canfield Janine.Canfield@hcps.org Vicki McCawley Vicki.McCawley@hcps.org 

Mary Chase Mary.ConnallyChase@hcps.org Susan Moeser Susan.Moeser@hcps.org 

Tatyana Dias 

 

Tatyana.Dias@hcps.org 

 

Laura Nolder 

 

Laura.Nolder@hcps.org 

 

Kerry Dickinson Kerry.Dickinson@hcps.org 

 

  

Kerry Dickinson Kerry.Dickinson@hcps.org Lisa Scarborough Lisa.Scarborough@hcps.org 

Janice Durham Janice.Durham@hcps.org Pam Smith Pamela.Smith2@hcps.org 

Leanna Fisher Leanna.Fisher@hcps.org Erica Witte-Greezicki Erica.WitteGreezicki@hcps.org 

Faith Gallagher 

 

Faith.Gallagher@hcps.org 

 

Amanda Wright Amanda.Wright@hcps.org 

Keely Hoffman 

 

Keely.Hoffman@hcps.org 

 

  

Art 
Amy Hadaway Amy.Hadaway@hcps.org 

Ankita Ranjan (2 days) Ankita.Ranjan@hcps.org 

Media Center 

Mary Jo Trichtinger MaryJo.Trichtinger@hcps.org 

Kaylie Mikkonen (2 days) Kaylie.Mikkonen@hcps.org 

Jennifer Field Jennifer.Field@hcps.org 

Music 

Jill Murray Jill.Murray@hcps.org 

Marissa Ramsland Marissa.Ramsland@hcps.org 

Lisa Whittock (2 days) Lisa.Whittock@hcps.org 

Physical Education 
Nathan Horn (4 days) Nathan.Horn@hcps.org 

Scott Powers Scott.Powers@hcps.org 

Reading Specialist Amy Manolis Amy.Manolis@hcps.org 

Gifted & Talented Tara Recor (2.5 days) Tara.Recor@hcps.org 

ESOL Lori McNeill (2.5 days) Lori.McNeill@hcps.org 

School Counselor Laurie Smith Laurie.Smith@hcps.org 

Social Worker Gwendolyn Merz Gwendolyn.Merz@hcps.org 
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School Psychologist Sarah Sinclair Sarah.Sinclair@hcps.org 

School Nurse Maureen Tritto Maureen.Tritto@hcps.org 

Custodians 
Susan Regner Susan.Regner@hcps.org Terry (Dave) Elliott Terry.Elliott@hcps.org 

Patricia Saul Patricia.Saul@hcps.org Lisa Schiminger Lisa.Schiminger@hcps.org 

Cafeteria Lisa Santome Lisa.Santome@hcps.org 
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